INFRARED
App l i c a t i on :  Hea t i ng  b y  Rad i a t i on
INFRARED www.masterwatt.it                      pag. 1/8
Issue 2004
INFRARED
- Infrared Heaters with Ceramic Insulation -
Figure 1
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

Average
Surface
Temperature
(°C)
Main
Wavelength
 (µm)
Heating
rate
from 0 to 90 °C
(°C/min)
Cooling
time
down to 100 °C
(min)
26IC0601230125 27IC0601230125 125 415 4.5 73 7.5
26IC0601230200 27IC0601230200 200 500 3.9 108 9
26IC0601230325 27IC0601230325 325 620 3.2 170 9.8
26IC0601230500 27IC0601230500 500 730 2.8 240 10.2
CURVED RADIATORS mm 245 x 60
26IC0602450150 27IC0602450150 150 315 5.3 40 5.4
26IC0602450250 27IC0602450250 250 415 4.5 73 7.5
26IC0602450400 27IC0602450400 400 500 3.9 108 9
26IC0602450650 27IC0602450650 650 620 3.2 170 9.8
TYPE
IC
26IC0602451000 27IC0602451000 1000 730 2.8 240 10.2
FLAT RADIATORS mm 123 x 123
Code
without
thermocouple

Average
Surface
Temperature
(°C)
Main
Wavelength
 (µm)
Heating
rate
from 0 to 90 °C
(°C/min)
Cooling
time
down to 100 °C
(min)
26IP1231230150 27IP1231230150 150 305 5.3 52 4.8
26IP1231230250 27IP1231230250 250 415 4.5 88 6.5
26IP1231230400 27IP1231230400 400 505 3.9 130 7.9
26IP1231230650 27IP1231230650 650 600 3.2 200 8.9
FLAT RADIATORS mm 123 x 60
26IP0601230125 27IP0601230125 125 415 4.5 88 6.5
26IP0601230200 27IP0601230200 200 505 3.9 130 7.9
26IP0601230325 27IP0601230325 325 620 3.2 200 8.9
26IP0601230500 27IP0601230500 500 730 2.8 240 10.2
FLAT RADIATORS mm 245 x 60
26IP0602450250 27IP0602450250 250 415 4.5 88 6.5
26IP0602450400 27IP0602450400 400 505 3.9 130 7.9
26IP0602450650 27IP0602450650 650 600 3.2 200 8.9
TYPE
IP
26IP0602451000 27IP0602451000 1000 730 2.8 240 10.2
ATHEX bvba - www.athex.be - info@athex.be - Tel: +32 (0)3 653.21.82 - Fax: +32 (0)3 653.21.61
Alpenroosbaan 2, 2900 Schoten, België 0970-0015-L00001E
                            INFRARED
App l i c a t i on :  Hea t i ng  b y  Rad i a t i on

using ceramic bushes resistant to high temperatures
6. FIXATION SCREWS 2 screws Φ M5 x 30 per box
STANDARD DIMENSIONS
QUARTZRED radiators that are available on stock have
dimensions 247 x 63 mm and power as specified in Table 2.
To install them, a set of panels, available in lengths ranging
from 250 mm to 1500 mm, has been developed.
Table 2: QUARTZRED radiators characteristics
Code
Power
at 230 V
 (W)
Specific
Power
(W/cm²)
26IQ0632470250 250 1.8
26IQ0632470300 300 2.1
26IQ0632470400 400 2.75
26IQ0632470500 500 3.35
26IQ0632470600 600 4.1
26IQ0632470750 750 5.05
Figure 16: IQ radiators envelope dimensions
SPECIAL CONSTRUCTIONS
Upon request, QUARTZRED radiators characterised by
supply voltage and power which are different from the